
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Class

EP

FP

FP

FP

EP

EP

FP

FP

STL

FP

PIC

1

1

2

3

2

3

4

5

1

6

No.

71

7

08

73

27

53

88

86

12

13

Name

Matt Reynolds

Eric Prill

Bill Hingston

Kevin Ruck

Jamie Blust

Guy Ruse

Paul Jensen

Randy Wagner

Rick Schader

Curtis Wood

Hometown

Fair Oaks  Tx

Topeka KS

Aurora CO

Atascosa TX

Castle Rock CO

Boulder CO

Colorado Springs CO

Tulsa OK

Longmont CO

Ozark MO

Region

Almo

KAN

Colo

OVR

CDR

Colo

CDR

NEOK

Colo

OZMT

Member_ID

220134-3

207384

429588

273275

278562

138438

306467

77882

415877

153405_1

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

2

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Acura Integra

1987 Mazda RX7

1987 Mazda RX-7

1991 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda MX-5

1963 Alfa Romeo Giulia

Sponsor

Reynolds Bros. Racing/JPM/Vintage Connection

MaxtonsFight.org/JPM/Hoosier

Little Bill Racing/JPM/Mazdaspeed/V8 Roadsters

Hoosier/Honda Performance Development

Mazda/Hoosier

BIG CHOICE Brewing

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/DIY AutoTune

"Mazdaspeed

"Dubros Motorsport

Best Tm

2:00.940

2:05.263

2:05.730

2:06.192

2:07.384

2:10.136

2:12.329

2:13.318

2:19.018

2:18.255

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total race time: 24:48.900.

Provisional Race results posted at: 2:20 pm

Official results posted at: 3:30 pm.

Printed: 7/4/2015 3:26:39 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband

Cheif Steward:Ken Patterson, Gloria Larson

Chair SOM: Bill Metcalf

Sanction # 15-M-3555-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

26.721

Avg. Speed

73.988

Best Lap Tm

2:00.940

Best Speed

75.905

Best Lap by

71 - Matt Reynolds

Freedom Sprints

Group 2

Group 2 Race

Race (25:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:48:42

High Plains Raceway Full 2.550 miles

7/4/2015 01:40 PM

The Freedom Sprints

Hosted by Colorado Region SCC

Official Results


